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  CONCRETE RINGS, CEILING BOXES & COVER PLATES

   Concrete Ring - Back Plates/Covers and Adapter Ring
O.D. Diam. 4-1/2 in., Joins Octagon Ext. Ring to Concrete Ring, Two Retained Screws

Catalog #: 893

Raised (in.):

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

Concrete ring back plates, covers, or adapter ring 

UL LISTED

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

CONFIGURATION
Flat

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.179
0.13
4.50
4.50

PACKAGING
50
50
No
17.90
11.50
5.06
6.63
8.95
7200
050169008935
50050169008930
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